## **Bookings are now open:**

As customary, "The Association of Lyceum Past Students 'A.L.P.S " will be holding its annual Valentine weekend from 8th to 10th. February 2019 at Radisson Golden Sands Resort with a Valentine Special dinner on Saturday 9th February 2019, and overnight accommodation special rates, for one or two nights at very advantageous tariff rates as shown hereunder: Bookings with payment to Alex Borg , 82 Alson Naxxar Rd San Gwann SGN9032 e-mail <a href="mailto:alpsmalta@gmail.com">alpsmalta@gmail.com</a>. Secretary General: Mobile 99888579

We recommend that you book early to ensure that rooms may be reserved immediately. The ALPS Newsletter will be issued later this month BUT bookings are already open.

2 NIGHT STAY FOR 2 PERSONS INCLUDING DINNER FRI. 8TH. FEB ,B'FAST & VALENTINE DINNER
SAT 9TH. FEB. & B'FAST 10TH. FEB 2019
EUROS 260.00
2 NIGHT STAY FOR 1 PERSON INCLUDING DINNER FRI 8TH. FEB ,B'FAST & VALENTINE DINNER
SAT. 9TH. FEB & B'FAST ON 10TH. FEB 2019
EUROS 190.00
1 NIGHT STAY FOR 2 PERSONS INCLUDING VALENTINE DINNER SAT. 9TH. FEB & B' FAST ON 10TH. FEB
2019 EUROS
160.00
1 NIGHT STAY FOR 1 PERSON INCLUDING VALENTINE DINNER SAT 9TH. FEB.
& B'FAST ON 10TH FEB.
2019EUROS
115.00
ADDITIONAL RATE FOR 3RD PERSON JOINING FOR 2 NIGHTS H.B. INCLUDING
SATURDAY VALENTINE DINNER 9TH. FEB
2019 EUROS 120.00
ADDITIONAL RATE FOR 3RD PERSON JOINING FOR 1 NIGHT H.B. INLCLUDING
SATURDAY VALENTINE DINNER ON 9TH. FEB. 2019
EUROS 75.00
CHILDREN 0 -12 YEAR SHARING PARENTS ROOM
FREE
CHILDREN 12 YEARS-15 YEARS SHARING PARENTS ROOM [PER PERSON PER
NIGHT]EUROS 35.00
VALENTINE DINNER ONLY ON SAT. 9TH FEB [not staying in house ] ADULTS
P.PEUROS 36.00
VALENTINE DINNER ONLY ON SAT. 9TH FEB CHILDREN [not staying in house]
P.P EUROS 16.00
SUNDAY BUFFET LUNCH ON SUNDAY 10TH. FEB 2019
EUROS 35.00